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SPARKLING

Riversdale Estate NV Brut Reserve
Lemoncurd, brioche and butterscotch
with a clean finish

Riversdale Estate NV Brut Rosé
Green Strawberries and red currants
with a clean dry finish

WHITE & ROSE su!u

$14

$14

LARGE

$48

$48

Riversdale Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Gooseberries, passion fruit and
box wood with good palate sweetness

$12

Riversdale Estate Pinot Gris
Skin contact for a rose gold colour
and textural palate, tasty Gris

$14

Riversdale Estate Riesling
Pot pourri, fresh lime and grippy acid, good $14
expression of cool growing climate

Riversdale Estate Chardonnay
Grapefruit, orange blossom and a
hint of flintiness, fresh dry white wine

$15

$16

$19

$19

$20

$40
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WHITE & ROSE

SMALL LARGE ‘

Riversdale Estate Rosé $12

Strawberries and cream, dry and clean finish

Riversdale Limited Release Riesling -
Semi Sweet

Florals and rose water on the nose,
sweet and refreshing palate

$12

$16

$16

$40

$40

RED SMALL LARGE ‘

Riversdale Estate Scorpio Pinot Noir $12
Fruit driven with lots of dark berry fruit

flavours and good palate weight and soft

tannins

Riversdale Estate Pinot Noir
Earthy, herbaceous and ripe cherries,
silky tannins with a long finish

$15
Riversdale Estate Syrah

Pepper and spice with big red fruits,
dark chocolate on the finish

Richmond Arms Pinot Noir
Rich & ripe red fruits

$16

$40



